
45th International Rally Philpa
Greece 22-25 September

Provisional 1st Day Results

Pos No Participant Nat Crew Vechicle Cat Pos Stages Penalty Total Diff Prv Diff 1st

1 22 GRE ΚΟΝΤΑΡΑΤΟΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ PORSCHE 911 SC Reg G (1) - 8 8 - -
GRE ΙΑΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΟΥΛΙΟΣ

2 4 GRE ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ PORSCHE 911 COUPE Reg F (1) - 9 9 +1 +1
GRE ΜΑΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ

3 7 GRE ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1,3 Reg G (2) - 11 11 +2 +3
CYP ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ

4 26 GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO Reg G (3) - 12 12 +1 +4
GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ

5 8 GRE ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ LANCIA FULVIA 1,3 Reg G (4) - 16 16 +4 +8
GRE ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ

6 25 GRE ΚΕΧΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ VW GOLF Reg G (5) - 38 38 +22 +30
GRE ΚΕΧΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ

7 6 GRE ΧΑΡΜΑΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ FIAT 125 SPECIAL Reg F (2) - 49 49 +11 +41
GRE ΤΣΑΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ

8 19 GRE ΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ PEUGEOT 504 Reg G (6) - 49 49 - +41
GRE ΚΑΟΥΤΣΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ

9 24 GRE ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ AUDI QUATTRO  85 Reg G (7) - 52 52 +3 +44
GRE ΝΤΖΕΡΕΜΕΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ

10 5 CYP ΚΟΥΛΑΠΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ BLMC MINI 850 Reg E (1) - 59 59 +7 +51
CYP ΤΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΚΥΠΡΟΣ

11 15 CYP ΛΟΙΖΟΥ ΛΟΙΖΟΣ MERCEDES BENZ 450 SEL Reg G (8) - 70 70 +11 +62
CYP ΗΣΑΙΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ

12 18 GRE FRANCIS VERBEIREN PORSCHE 911S Reg G (9) - 75 75 +5 +67
GRE YVES THIRIONET

13 12 AC3 GRE ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLC Reg G (10) - 78 78 +3 +70
GRE ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ

14 21 CYP ΣΤΑΥΡΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ FORD CORTINA GHIA Reg G (11) - 110 110 +32 +102
CYP ΝΕΟΚΛΕΟΥΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

15 16 GRE ΘΕΡΜΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV Reg G (12) - 123 123 +13 +115
GRE ΘΕΡΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

16 23 GRE ΜΠΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ MAZDA RX 7 Reg G (13) - 180 180 +57 +172
GRE ΜΙΝΑΡΔΟΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ

17 11 GRE ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ OPEL MANTA A Reg G (14) - 203 203 +23 +195
GRE ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

18 17 CYP ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΛΑΚΗΣ TOYOTA COROLLA Reg G (15) - 226 226 +23 +218
CYP TOUKONOGOVA TATIANA

19 9 GRE ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ALFA ROMEO 2000 Reg G (16) - 290 290 +64 +282
GRE ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΑ

20 2 GRE ΔΡΑΖΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MG MGA Reg E (2) - 301 301 +11 +293
GRE ΔΡΑΖΙΝΟΥ ΠΕΓΚΥ

21 14 CYP ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΙΚΟΣ AUDI 100LS Reg G (17) - 308 308 +7 +300
CYP ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ

22 10 CMC GRE ΚΑΘΑΡΕΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 Reg G (18) - 460 460 +152 +452
GRE ΠΥΡΟΜΑΛΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

23 1 GRE ΧΑΒΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ BMW 501/8 Reg E (3) - 582 582 +122 +574
GRE ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ

24 3 GRE ΛΑΓΓΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ VOLVO 122S Reg F (3) - 833 833 +251 +825
GRE ΜΑΛΤΕΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ
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